BAM Open: Vorrunde Gesamt

1 von4

Vorrunde gesamt

P.

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38

Koch, Michael
Lange, Sebastian
Kramer, Michael
Pescher, Oliver
Plummen, Kelly
Wolki, Robert
Andrik, Cédric
Neugebauer, Tim
Miiller, Claus
Haag, Rene
Fricke, Dirk
Keller, Ingo
Unger, Stephan
Dreyer, Dirk
Barzen, Kai
Jann, Kevin

Béhm, Henning

Winternheimer, Pascal

Aust, Karsten
Schmitz, David
Klockgether, Stefan
Kurrich, Karl-Heinz
Broers, Sander
Gladigau, Philipp
Franke, Michael
Dietz, Christian
Morig, Oliver
Susen, Christoph
Grieving, Carsten
Visser, Jolanda
Hensel, Bernd
Schiffgen, Thomas
Landman, Marco
Grimm, Patrick
Grawe, Ralf
Grabovac, Michael
Punessen, Harald

Streppel, Florian

Name 1
279
227
279
247
278
218
248
242
193
213
237
214
262
248
199
191
210
232
247
219
173
234
207
160
190
205
211
198
225
259
175
268
225
173
235
189
203
191

268
212
249
278
179
249
180
243
221
246
238
212
209
244
235
278
237
248
241
256
254
235
248
257
204
216
202
236
163
204
210
229
269
184
194
215
196
200

http://www.bamopen.de/ergebnisse/2015/vorrundegesamt/

231
248
257
226
258
216
246
184
234
246
205
213
210
172
255
221
235
223
205
243
213
256
226
226
258
228
247
212
218
223
212
197
189
232
235
204
259
245

259
277
263
238
248
237
258
217
204
224
258
278
211
241
206
179
225
214
224
208
258
227
209
217
233
236
213
248
256
195
243
226
216
255
221
246
213
239

279
279
215
223
206
247
234
221
259
201
227
238
224
194
247
234
225
258
225
213
190
200
212
214
186
237
252
234
208
204
246
213
214
280
168
224
194
256

6  Netto HDC
206 1522 0
265 1508 0
222 1485 0
220 | 1432 0
244 | 1413 0
237 | 1404 0
202 1368 18
278 1385 0
200 1311 72
234 1364 18
214 | 1379 0
220 1375 0
258 | 1374 0
273 | 1372 0
227 | 1369 0
264 1367 0
217 1349 18
191 1366 0
216 | 1358 0
215 | 1354 0
246 | 1334 18
193 1345 0
236 | 1338 0
264 1338 0
224 1295 42
214 | 1336 0
207 | 1332 0
200 1328 0
215 1285 42
237 | 1322 0
236 | 1322 0
189 1322 0
206 1319 0
177 1301, 18
247 1300 18
238 | 1316 0
246 | 1311 0
173 1304 0

Brutto
1522
1508
1485
1432
1413
1404
1386
1385
1383
1382
1379
1375
1374
1372
1369
1367
1367
1366
1358
1354
1352
1345
1338
1338
1337
1336
1332
1328
1327
1322
1322
1322
1319
1319
1318
1316
1311
1304

Diff
73
67
64
58
99
33
78
94
66
45
53
66
53

101
56
99
27
67
42
48
85
63
41

104
72
32
50
50
93
64
71
79
80

107
79
57
65
83

06.09.2015 13:44



BAM Open: Vorrunde Gesamt

2 von 4

P
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80

Name
Bandus, Andreas
Tan, Christopher
Zillekens, Glenn
Hunter, Dennis
Derijck, Robby
Duster, Peter
French, Dan
Schlemm, Patrick
Niebeling, Thomas
Meyer, Frank
Kniffert, Christian
Kempf, Tim
Schiitz, Pascal
Koseoglu, Kevin
Anders, Thorben
Burger, André
Schmitt, Christian
Heine, Frank
Backer, Daniela
Gordon, Michael
Thelen, Helmut
Schmitt, Yvonne
Scheinert, Matthias
Henk, Dominik
Hoppe, Manfred
Sonnenschein, Sabine
Hendriks, Marcel
Natschke, Sascha
Cramer, Dirk
Schouten, Dennis
JezuBBek, Frank
Schepers, Simon
Dierks, Carsten
Barzen, Walter
Meyer, Ralph
Otten, Miriam
Hassenpflug, Marcel
Heunemann, Christian
Kahre, Horst
GraBler, Matthias
Potzner, Manfred

Hoffmann, Michael

207
241
266
232
257
190
247
228
178
198
192
215
207
147
205
237
208
172
206
189
206
137
225
222
205
170
204
171
163
241
193
181
160
176
189
195
221
200
182
266
246
221

2
219
204
160
224
172
209
201
219
205
215
196
202
187
256
208
222
247
164
229
176
205
244
209
197
174
209
184
221
179
181
157
205
238
178
203
199
167
174
212
172
179
172

http://www.bamopen.de/ergebnisse/2015/vorrundegesamt/

3
221
263
171
259
267
231
221
220
246
157
190
185
246
180
207
179
211
218
175
226
180
216
221
178
206
195
213
158
233
144
213
246
167
168
138
187
189
163
176
195
189
223

4
180
183
247
187
225
182
203
201
182
211
224
223
212
191
173
215
166
255
214
245
211
184
194
224
205
203
179
268
215
211
226
173
211
226
226
189
206
168
190
185
178
163

5
242
230
213
172
153
220
215
203
229
235
231
228
218
256
214
189
156
217
197
176
212
199
158
185
211
225
235
217
239
209
216
201
194
188
195
225
181
182
213
160
175
167

6  Netto HDC
234 1303 0
164 1285 18
243 1300 0
205 1279 18
203| 1277 18
216| 1248 42
202 1289 0
194 1265 18
225 1265 18
225 1241 42
227 1260 18
183 1236 42
203 | 1273 0
199 1229 42
242 1249 18
224 1266 0
234 1222| 42
235 1261 0
222 1243 18
227 1239 18
199 1213 42
202 1182 72
199 1206 42
239 1245 0
225 1226 18
200 1202| 42
208 1223 18
199 1234 0
186 1215 18
202| 1188 42
181 1186 42
198 1204 18
179 1149 72
211 1147 72
266 1217 0
200 1195/ 18
202 1166 42
225 1112 96
215 1188 18
186 1164 42
192 1159 42
211 1157 42

Brutto
1303
1303
1300
1297
1295
1290
1289
1283
1283
1283
1278
1278
1273
1271
1267
1266
1264
1261
1261
1257
1255
1254
1248
1245
1244
1244
1241
1234
1233
1230
1228
1222
1221
1219
1217
1213
1208
1208
1206
1206
1201
1199

Diff
62
99

106
87

114
49
46
34
68
78
41
45
59

109
69
58
91
91
54
69
32

107
67
61
51
55
56

110
76
97
69
73
78
58

128
38
54
62
39

106
71
60

06.09.2015 13:44



BAM Open: Vorrunde Gesamt

3 von 4

P
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122

Name
Grefer, Marvin
Anton, Frank
Tran, Ngoc-Qui
Sanders, Harry
Otten, Udo
Ramthor, Christian
de Kuyer, Cesar
Stefanski, Georg
Hakkel, Christian
Steinmetz, Gerhard
Bertram, Klaus
Poulsen, Allen
Peters, Markus
Alraun, Heinz
Frerix, Hans Werner
Thuis, Carmen
Siegler, Jirgen
Krause, Lothar
Kempgens, Pascal
Evers, Vincent
Réta, Stefan
Tan, David
Peil, Pascal
Ege, Tilo
Reinders, Jacco
GraBler, Claudia
Prinz, Oliver
Beuer, Kurt
Reyes, Giancarlo
Linke, Torsten
Lange, Silvia
Pohl, Kanittha
Vincent, Stephen
Dhonau, Michael
Gerigk, Andreas
Ernst, Mark
Grawe, Elke
Pescher, Ulrich
Mackenberg, Bernhard
Engels, Pia
Neumann, Peter

Strauf3, Jana

154
221
165
216
223
137
193
204
223
182
195
170
191
159
157
171
171
184
150
202
161
206
190
156
197
192
145
172
190
175
180
175
178
167
148
204
162
192
187
106
158
145

2
201
192
172
192
181
213
184
187
233
184
200
225
209
163
160
203
210
169
204
194
159
178
184
192
178
128
233
192
190
151
134
164
163
222
162
147
188
188
187
149
174
170

http://www.bamopen.de/ergebnisse/2015/vorrundegesamt/

3
297
199
176
178
192
225
192
182
135
157
216
242
159
228
201
211
186
184
162
183
212
162
163
205
163
150
188
167
187
183
194
172
192
157
172
204
201
144
132
123
182
181

4
130
154
175
189
193
199
203
244
199
176
158
170
193
200
190
182
171
230
185
190
140
196
179
166
184
180
173
172
205
186
167
152
177
134
202
186
183
212
157
203
133
182

5
172
204
183
177
170
180
195
181
185
183
200
153
183
185
189
133
198
158
201
188
160
214
164
173
195
234
165
172
180
197
176
168
188
168
196
151
144
129
224
183
169
149

6  Netto HDC
198 1152 42
178 1148 42
244 1115 72
214 1166 18
182 1141 42
185, 1139 42
195 1162 18
180 1178 0
128 1103 72
247 1129 42
157 1126 42
165 1125 42
189 1124 42
155, 1090 72
190 1087 72
185/ 1085 72
201 1137 18
211 1136 18
209 1111 42
183| 1140 0
231 1063 72
135 1091 42
181 1061 72
169 1061 72
191 1108 18
170/ 1054 72
203 1107 18
173 1048 72
165 1117 0
141 1033 72
181 1032 72
227 1058| 42
181 1079 18
204 1052| 42
194 1074 18
181 1073 18
165, 1043 42
177 1042 42
184 1071 0
159 923 120
178 994 42
129 956 72

Brutto
1194
1190
1187
1184
1183
1181
1180
1178
1175
1171
1168
1167
1166
1162
1159
1157
1155
1154
1153
1140
1135
1133
1133
1133
1126
1126
1125
1120
1117
1105
1104
1100
1097
1094
1092
1091
1085
1084
1071
1043
1036
1028

Diff
167
67
79
39
53
88
19
64
105
90
59
89
50
73
44
78
39
72
59
19
91
79
27
49
34
106
88
25
40
56
60
75
29
88
54
57
57
83
92
97
49
53

06.09.2015 13:44



BAM Open: Vorrunde Gesamt

4 von 4

P.
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133

Name
Brinkmann, Carsten
Scholtz, Guinther
Straul3, Armin
Gartmann, Petra
Stumpf, Manuel
Arlt, Kristin
Reitmeister, Anka
Peil, Sabine
Gehrmann, Dirk
Sanders, Alfred

Lehnen, Sandra

136
165
151
128
135
170
215
183
136
178
181

2
163
186
161
182
185
143
172
183
188
184
128

http://www.bamopen.de/ergebnisse/2015/vorrundegesamt/

3
196
182
163
151
168
116
155
138
212
176
168

4
159
131
136
137
146
171
180
170
166

(0]

(0]

5
116
140
142
129
132
164

O O o o o

6 | Netto, HDC Brutto Diff

132
119
160
157
164
129

o O o o o

902
923
913
884
930
893
722
674
702
538
477

9
72
72
9%

0

0
42
72

0
42
18

998
995
985
980
930
893
764
746
702
580
495

80
67
27
54
53
55
215
183
212
184
181

06.09.2015 13:44



