## BAM Open: Vorrunde Gesamt

## Vorrunde gesamt

P.	Name	1	2	3	4	5	6	Netto	HDC	Brutto	Diff
1	Koch, Michael	279	268	231	259	279	206	1522	0	1522	73
2	Lange, Sebastian	227	212	248	277	279	265	1508	0	1508	67
3	Krämer, Michael	279	249	257	263	215	222	1485	0	1485	64
4	Pescher, Oliver	247	278	226	238	223	220	1432	0	1432	58
5	Plummen, Kelly	278	179	258	248	206	244	1413	0	1413	99
6	Wölki, Robert	218	249	216	237	247	237	1404	0	1404	33
7	Andrik, Cédric	248	180	246	258	234	202	1368	18	1386	78
8	Neugebauer, Tim	242	243	184	217	221	278	1385	0	1385	94
9	Müller, Claus	193	221	234	204	259	200	1311	72	1383	66
10	Haag, Rene	213	246	246	224	201	234	1364	18	1382	45
11	Fricke, Dirk	237	238	205	258	227	214	1379	0	1379	53
12	Keller, Ingo	214	212	213	278	238	220	1375	0	1375	66
13	Unger, Stephan	262	209	210	211	224	258	1374	0	1374	53
14	Dreyer, Dirk	248	244	172	241	194	273	1372	0	1372	101
15	Barzen, Kai	199	235	255	206	247	227	1369	0	1369	56
16	Jann, Kevin	191	278	221	179	234	264	1367	0	1367	99
17	Böhm, Henning	210	237	235	225	225	217	1349	18	1367	27
18	Winternheimer, Pascal	232	248	223	214	258	191	1366	0	1366	67
19	Aust, Karsten	247	241	205	224	225	216	1358	0	1358	42
20	Schmitz, David	219	256	243	208	213	215	1354	0	1354	48
21	Klockgether, Stefan	173	254	213	258	190	246	1334	18	1352	85
22	Kurrich, Karl-Heinz	234	235	256	227	200	193	1345	0	1345	63
23	Broers, Sander	207	248	226	209	212	236	1338	0	1338	41
24	Gladigau, Philipp	160	257	226	217	214	264	1338	0	1338	104
25	Franke, Michael	190	204	258	233	186	224	1295	42	1337	72
26	Dietz, Christian	205	216	228	236	237	214	1336	0	1336	32
27	Morig, Oliver	211	202	247	213	252	207	1332	0	1332	50
28	Susen, Christoph	198	236	212	248	234	200	1328	0	1328	50
29	Grieving, Carsten	225	163	218	256	208	215	1285	42	1327	93
30	Visser, Jolanda	259	204	223	195	204	237	1322	0	1322	64
31	Hensel, Bernd	175	210	212	243	246	236	1322	0	1322	71
32	Schiffgen, Thomas	268	229	197	226	213	189	1322	0	1322	79
33	Landman, Marco	225	269	189	216	214	206	1319	0	1319	80
34	Grimm, Patrick	173	184	232	255	280	177	1301	18	1319	107
35	Gräwe, Ralf	235	194	235	221	168	247	1300	18	1318	79
36	Grabovac, Michael	189	215	204	246	224	238	1316	0	1316	57
37	Punessen, Harald	203	196	259	213	194	246	1311	0	1311	65
38	Streppel, Florian	191	200	245	239	256	173	1304	0	1304	83

P.	Name	1	2	3	4	5	6	Netto	HDC	Brutto	Diff
39	Bandus, Andreas	207	219	221	180	242	234	1303	0	1303	62
40	Tan, Christopher	241	204	263		230		1285	18	1303	99
41	Zillekens, Glenn	266	160	171	247	213	243	1300	0	1300	106
42	Hunter, Dennis	232	224	259	187	172	205	1279	18	1297	87
43	Derijck, Robby	257	172	267	225	153	203	1277	18	1295	114
44	Düster, Peter	190	209	231	182	220	216	1248	42	1290	49
45	French, Dan	247	201	221	203	215	202	1289	0	1289	46
46	Schlemm, Patrick	228	219	220	201	203	194	1265	18	1283	34
47	Niebeling, Thomas	178	205	246	182	229	225	1265	18	1283	68
48	Meyer, Frank	198	215	157	211	235	225	1241	42	1283	78
49	Kniffert, Christian	192	196	190	224	231	227	1260	18	1278	41
50	Kempf, Tim	215	202	185	223	228	183	1236	42	1278	45
51	Schütz, Pascal	207	187	246	212	218	203	1273	0	1273	59
52	Köseoglu, Kevin	147	256	180	191	256	199	1229	42	1271	109
53	Anders, Thorben	205	208	207	173	214	242	1249	18	1267	69
54	Burger, André	237	222	179	215	189	224	1266	0	1266	58
55	Schmitt, Christian	208	247	211	166	156	234	1222	42	1264	91
56	Heine, Frank	172	164	218	255	217	235	1261	0	1261	91
57	Bäcker, Daniela	206	229	175	214	197	222	1243	18	1261	54
58	Gordon, Michael	189	176	226	245	176	227	1239	18	1257	69
59	Thelen, Helmut	206	205	180	211	212	199	1213	42	1255	32
60	Schmitt, Yvonne	137	244	216	184	199	202	1182	72	1254	107
61	Scheinert, Matthias	225	209	221	194	158	199	1206	42	1248	67
62	Henk, Dominik	222	197	178	224	185	239	1245	0	1245	61
63	Hoppe, Manfred	205	174	206	205	211	225	1226	18	1244	51
64	Sonnenschein, Sabine	170	209	195	203	225	200	1202	42	1244	55
65	Hendriks, Marcel	204	184	213	179	235	208	1223	18	1241	56
66	Natschke, Sascha	171	221	158	268	217	199	1234	0	1234	110
67	Cramer, Dirk	163	179	233	215	239	186	1215	18	1233	76
68	Schouten, Dennis	241	181	144	211	209	202	1188	42	1230	97
69	Jezußek, Frank	193	157	213	226	216	181	1186	42	1228	69
70	Schepers, Simon	181	205	246	173	201	198	1204	18	1222	73
71	Dierks, Carsten	160	238	167	211	194	179	1149	72	1221	78
72	Barzen, Walter	176	178	168	226	188	211	1147	72	1219	58
73	Meyer, Ralph	189	203	138	226	195	266	1217	0	1217	128
74	Otten, Miriam	195	199	187	189	225	200	1195	18	1213	38
75	Hassenpflug, Marcel	221	167	189	206	181	202	1166	42	1208	54
76	Heunemann, Christian	200	174	163	168	182	225	1112	96	1208	62
77	Kahre, Horst	182	212	176	190	213	215	1188	18	1206	39
78	Gräßler, Matthias	266	172	195	185	160	186	1164	42	1206	106
79	Potzner, Manfred	246	179	189	178	175	192	1159	42	1201	71
80	Hoffmann, Michael	221	172	223	163	167	211	1157	42	1199	60

P.	Name	1	2	3	4	5	6	Netto	HDC	Brutto	Diff
81	Grefer, Marvin	154	201	297	130	172	198	1152	42	1194	167
82	Anton, Frank	221	192	199	154		178	1148	42	1190	67
83	Tran, Ngoc-Qui	165	172	176	175	183	244	1115	72	1187	79
84	Sanders, Harry	216	192	178	189	177	214	1166	18	1184	39
85	Otten, Udo	223	181	192	193	170	182	1141	42	1183	53
86	Ramthor, Christian	137	213	225	199	180	185	1139	42	1181	88
87	de Kuyer, Cesar	193	184	192	203	195	195	1162	18	1180	19
88	Stefanski, Georg	204	187	182	244	181	180	1178	0	1178	64
89	Hakkel, Christian	223	233	135	199	185	128	1103	72	1175	105
90	Steinmetz, Gerhard	182	184	157	176	183	247	1129	42	1171	90
91	Bertram, Klaus	195	200	216	158	200	157	1126	42	1168	59
92	Poulsen, Allen	170	225	242	170	153	165	1125	42	1167	89
93	Peters, Markus	191	209	159	193	183	189	1124	42	1166	50
94	Alraun, Heinz	159	163	228	200	185	155	1090	72	1162	73
95	Frerix, Hans Werner	157	160	201	190	189	190	1087	72	1159	44
96	Thuis, Carmen	171	203	211	182	133	185	1085	72	1157	78
97	Siegler, Jürgen	171	210	186	171	198	201	1137	18	1155	39
98	Krause, Lothar	184	169	184	230	158	211	1136	18	1154	72
99	Kempgens, Pascal	150	204	162	185	201	209	1111	42	1153	59
100	Evers, Vincent	202	194	183	190	188	183	1140	0	1140	19
101	Róta, Stefan	161	159	212	140	160	231	1063	72	1135	91
102	Tan, David	206	178	162	196	214	135	1091	42	1133	79
103	Peil, Pascal	190	184	163	179	164	181	1061	72	1133	27
104	Ege, Tilo	156	192	205	166	173	169	1061	72	1133	49
105	Reinders, Jacco	197	178	163	184	195	191	1108	18	1126	34
106	Gräßler, Claudia	192	128	150	180	234	170	1054	72	1126	106
107	Prinz, Oliver	145	233	188	173	165	203	1107	18	1125	88
108	Beuer, Kurt	172	192	167	172	172	173	1048	72	1120	25
109	Reyes, Giancarlo	190	190	187	205	180	165	1117	0	1117	40
110	Linke, Torsten	175	151	183	186	197	141	1033	72	1105	56
111	Lange, Silvia	180	134	194	167	176	181	1032	72	1104	60
112	Pohl, Kanittha	175	164	172	152	168	227	1058	42	1100	75
113	Vincent, Stephen	178	163	192	177	188	181	1079	18	1097	29
114	Dhonau, Michael	167	222	157	134		204	1052	42	1094	88
115	Gerigk, Andreas	148	162	172	202		194	1074	18	1092	54
116	Ernst, Mark	204	147	204	186		181	1073	18	1091	57
117	Gräwe, Elke	162	188	201	183	144	165	1043	42	1085	57
118	Pescher, Ulrich	192	188	144	212	129	177	1042	42	1084	83
119	Mackenberg, Bernhard	187	187	132	157	224	184	1071	0	1071	92
120	Engels, Pia	106	149	123	203		159	923	120	1043	97
121	Neumann, Peter	158	174	182	133		178	994	42	1036	49
122	Strauß, Jana	145	170	181	182	149	129	956	72	1028	53

P.	Name	1	2	3	4	5	6	Netto	HDC	Brutto	Diff
123	Brinkmann, Carsten	136	163	196	159	116	132	902	96	998	80
124	Scholtz, Günther	165	186	182	131	140	119	923	72	995	67
125	Strauß, Armin	151	161	163	136	142	160	913	72	985	27
126	Gartmann, Petra	128	182	151	137	129	157	884	96	980	54
127	Stumpf, Manuel	135	185	168	146	132	164	930	0	930	53
128	Arlt, Kristin	170	143	116	171	164	129	893	0	893	55
129	Reitmeister, Anka	215	172	155	180	0	0	722	42	764	215
130	Peil, Sabine	183	183	138	170	0	0	674	72	746	183
131	Gehrmann, Dirk	136	188	212	166	0	0	702	0	702	212
132	Sanders, Alfred	178	184	176	0	0	0	538	42	580	184
133	Lehnen, Sandra	181	128	168	0	0	0	477	18	495	181